WATER & SEWER RATES - EFFECTIVE July 1, 2024

WATER

CATEGORY

Inside Residential

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Outside Residential

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Inside Commercial

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Outside Commercial

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Inside Industrial

All Usage

Outside Industrial

All Usage
Water Tap 3/4"
Fees 1"
2" and Above

RATE

$17.75 per month
$ 4.75 per thousand gallons

$ 21.69 per month
$ 5.94 per thousand gallons

$ 17.75 per month
$ 4.75 per thousand gallons

$ 21.69 per month
$ 5.94 per thousand gallons

$ 3.85 per thousand gallons

$ 4.81 per thousand gallons

$1,500
$2,000
By Quote

Industrial Pretreatment Participants

SEWER

BRACKET

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

All Usage

All Usage

Sewer Tap
Fees

RATE

$13.35 per month
$ 6.37 per thousand gallons

$13.35 per month
$ 6.37 per thousand gallons

$13.35 per month
$ 6.37 per thousand gallons

$13.35 per month
$ 6.37 per thousand gallons

$ 4.63 per thousand gallons

$ 4.63 per thousand gallons

4" $2,400
6" $3,120
8" $3,600

$327 per Industry, per month

Non-Hazardous Waste Disposal (industrial/commercial/residential septic tank waste)

Revised July 2024

$150 per thousand gallons



